Priezvisko, meno

Fecekova Viera

Fratric¢ova Monika

Fllépova Monika

Janic¢kovic¢ Peter

Lisonova Zuzana

Zoznam vlastnikov psov

rasa
krizZenec
Norfolsky teriér
krizZenec
krizZenec

Si-tzu

nahlaseni od:

30.06.2010

18.08.2010

26.01.2009

27.02.2009

27:05.201%2

Uvedeni danovnici su platitelmi dane za psa a svoju danovu povinnost

maju vysporiadanu.




